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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
10/02/2024 - 14:50 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:43.36 321
100m: 1:20.55 1:20.55 200m: 2:43.36 1:22.81

2. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:58.21 247
100m: 1:28.47 1:28.47 200m: 2:58.21 1:29.74

3. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:15.07 188
100m: 1:37.41 1:37.41 200m: 3:15.07 1:37.66

4. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 3:15.11 188
100m: 1:36.23 1:36.23 200m: 3:15.11 1:38.88

5. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 3:15.38 187
100m: 1:34.97 1:34.97 200m: 3:15.38 1:40.41

6. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 3:16.28 185
100m: 1:37.59 1:37.59 200m: 3:16.28 1:38.69

7. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:24.46 164
100m: 1:40.87 1:40.87 200m: 3:24.46 1:43.59

Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:25.69 453
100m: 1:12.85 1:12.85 200m: 2:25.69 1:12.84

2. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:26.17 448
100m: 1:11.22 1:11.22 200m: 2:26.17 1:14.95

3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:36.96 362
100m: 1:19.27 1:19.27 200m: 2:36.96 1:17.69

4. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 2:57.99 248
100m: 1:26.88 1:26.88 200m: 2:57.99 1:31.11

5. MARIJANOVIC, Tristan 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:25.67 161
100m: 1:42.25 1:42.25 200m: 3:25.67 1:43.42

Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:18.50 527
100m: 1:06.31 1:06.31 200m: 2:18.50 1:12.19

2. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:41.82 330
100m: 1:19.21 1:19.21 200m: 2:41.82 1:22.61

3. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 2:59.92 240
100m: 1:25.39 1:25.39 200m: 2:59.92 1:34.53

4. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Napredak 3:46.18 121
100m: 1:48.73 1:48.73 200m: 3:46.18 1:57.45
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back

Stariji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:12.34 604
100m: 1:05.80 1:05.80 200m: 2:12.34 1:06.54

Otvoreno

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:12.34 604
100m: 1:05.80 1:05.80 200m: 2:12.34 1:06.54

2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:18.50 527
100m: 1:06.31 1:06.31 200m: 2:18.50 1:12.19

3. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:25.69 453
100m: 1:12.85 1:12.85 200m: 2:25.69 1:12.84

4. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:26.17 448
100m: 1:11.22 1:11.22 200m: 2:26.17 1:14.95

5. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:36.96 362
100m: 1:19.27 1:19.27 200m: 2:36.96 1:17.69

6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:41.82 330
100m: 1:19.21 1:19.21 200m: 2:41.82 1:22.61

7. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:43.36 321
100m: 1:20.55 1:20.55 200m: 2:43.36 1:22.81

8. DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:48.13 294
100m: 1:21.32 1:21.32 200m: 2:48.13 1:26.81

9. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 2:57.99 248
100m: 1:26.88 1:26.88 200m: 2:57.99 1:31.11

10. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:58.21 247
100m: 1:28.47 1:28.47 200m: 2:58.21 1:29.74

11. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 2:59.92 240
100m: 1:25.39 1:25.39 200m: 2:59.92 1:34.53

12. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:15.07 188
100m: 1:37.41 1:37.41 200m: 3:15.07 1:37.66

13. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 3:15.11 188
100m: 1:36.23 1:36.23 200m: 3:15.11 1:38.88

14. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 3:15.38 187
100m: 1:34.97 1:34.97 200m: 3:15.38 1:40.41

15. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 3:16.28 185
100m: 1:37.59 1:37.59 200m: 3:16.28 1:38.69

16. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 3:24.46 164
100m: 1:40.87 1:40.87 200m: 3:24.46 1:43.59

17. MARIJANOVIC, Tristan 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:25.67 161
100m: 1:42.25 1:42.25 200m: 3:25.67 1:43.42

18. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Napredak 3:46.18 121
100m: 1:48.73 1:48.73 200m: 3:46.18 1:57.45


